
LA COSTANZA A.MASSUCCHI

Palestra   Mortara

12-13  Dicembre  2009    

Femminile        Categoria:  Junior / Senior

CLASSIFICA   INDIVIDUALE   per  ATTREZZO

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D Media E - Pen TOT

1 MOLINAROLO  Elisa 03/000101 ARDOR J 0250693 29-01-94 P X 4,40           9,20           -           13,60         

2 MAZZA  Loredana 02/000064  MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO J 0182110 12-10-1994 P X 4,00           9,40           0,10           13,30         

3 MAMMUCARI  Giada 10/000291 VELITRAE J 0154067 01-07-96 P X 4,20           8,95           0,10           13,05         

4 COMANDUCCI  Martina 07/000210 FALCIAI J 0022597 19-02-96 P X 4,20           8,80           -           13,00         

4 D'ORTENZI  Dalila 02/002205  GINNASTICA ARTISTICA TREVIOLO J 0207858 02-05-1996 P X 4,20           8,80           -           13,00         

6 ARDIZZONE  Lucrezia 16/001829 IONICA GYM J 0146533 03-02-95 P X 4,00           8,95           -           12,95         

6 CLEMENTI  Marianna 08/000245 GIOVANILE  ANCONA J 0106280 12-03-94 P X 4,20           8,75           -           12,95         

8 ZALLIO  Camilla 01/000020  S.G. FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 A.S.D. J 0250322 18-11-1994 P X 4,20           8,70           0,10           12,80         

9 BALZANI  Laura 06/000163 EDERA  FORLI' J 0023210 25-07-94 P X 4,20           8,55           0,10           12,65         

10 ANTONINI  Paola 02/002205  GINNASTICA ARTISTICA TREVIOLO J 0237053 10-11-1996 P X 4,20           8,50           0,10           12,60         

11 GABRICCI  Giorgia 06/000163 EDERA  FORLI' J 0029315 15-10-96 P X 4,00           8,65           0,10           12,55         

12 MENSITIERI  Alessandra 11/000300 CENTRO ADD. GINN. NAPOLI J 0214732 09-07-95 P X 4,20           8,40           0,10           12,50         

12 PENGO  Martina 03/001764 CORPO LIBERO  GYMNASTIC  TEAM J 0033651 28-02-94 P X 4,00           8,50           -           12,50         

14 CASADIO LOMBINI  Martina 02/002122  GAL GYM TEAM LIXONUM J 0286891 29-03-1995 P X 4,40           8,05           0,10           12,35         

15 BERGANTIN  Giulia 03/001214 GYMNASIUM   J 0186411 29-10-94 P X 4,20           8,00           0,10           12,10         

16 CIONI  Elena 07/000210 FALCIAI J 0026145 17-09-96 P X 4,20           8,10           0,30           12,00         

17 BERNINI  Federica 07/000576 GINN.  PONSACCO J 0246114 18-11-96 P X 4,00           7,75           0,10           11,65         

17 GILIOLI  Francesca 06/002252 ANTARES J 0211753 03-07-96 P X 3,00           8,75           0,10           11,65         

19 SANTORIELLO  Laura 11/002365 CENTRO  GINN. ARTISTICA J  0285689 04-01-96 P X 2,60           8,40           0,10           10,90         

20 BELLI  Francesca 02/000064  MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO J 0241897 10-01-1995 P X 3,80           7,35           0,30           10,85         

21 TORTORA  Daniela 11/002365 CENTRO  GINN. ARTISTICA J 0285695 23-12-94 ass X -           -           -           -           

CLASSIFICA   INDIVIDUALE   per  ATTREZZO

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D Media E - Pen TOT

1 CONTI  Veronica 07/001135 POL. CASELLINA J 0248958 29-08-96 P X 2,90           8,50           -           11,40         

2 JEZ  Ilaria 04/000736 ART. 81  TRIESTE J 0012046 26-08-96 P X 2,10           8,80           -           10,90         

3 MARTINELLI  Rebecca 01/000402  CUNEOGINNASTICA J 0031530 02-06-1995 P X 1,70           9,15           -           10,85         

4 FRANCO  Jessica 05/000152  FRATELLANZA GINN.SAVONESE A.S.D. J 0014091 04-08-1995 P X 3,00           7,80           -           10,80         

4 GARGARO  Elisa 07/000626 GINNICA GIGLIO J 0201736 22-03-96 P X 1,70           9,10           -           10,80         

6 ZALLIO  Camilla 01/000020  S.G. FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 A.S.D. J 0250322 18-11-1994 P X 2,10           8,35           -           10,45         

7 BRUNATO  Rachele 03/001833 AIACE  2000 J 0189246 28-09-95 P X 1,50           8,85           -           10,35         

8 CARNEVALE GARE'  Chiara 02/000056  A.S.D. PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 0115746 30-04-1994 P X 2,80           7,50           -           10,30         

9 TESORO  Annalisa 02/002348  A.S.D. ARTISTICA LARIO J 0261674 14-03-1996 P X 2,10           7,70           -           9,80           

10 ZAMAGNI  Alice 06/000163 EDERA  FORLI' J 0288614 29-05-95 P X 2,00           7,70           -           9,70           

11 PASSERAI  Celeste 07/000576 GINN.  PONSACCO J 0246119 10-10-95 P X 1,40           8,15           -           9,55           

12 PENGO  Martina 03/001764 CORPO LIBERO  GYMNASTIC  TEAM J 0033651 28-02-94 P X 2,10           7,00           -           9,10           

13 IMPELLIZZERI  Serena 16/001829 IONICA GYM J 0284929 10-02-96 P X 1,30           7,30           -           8,60           

14 BOTRUGNO  Beatrice 02/001250  A.S.A. CINISELLO J 0180823 29-04-1996 P X 2,40           5,80           -           8,20           

15 FOSCHI  Marianna 06/000162 PAL. GINN. FERRARA J 0191905 04-05-96 P X 2,00           5,65           -           7,65           

16 DE MARCHIS  Federica 10/000291 VELITRAE J 0110402 13-10-94 P X 1,80           5,75           -           7,55           

17 ZERBATO  Cristiana 03/000113 FOND. MARCANTONIO  BENTEGODI J 0110464 20-09-95 P X 2,00           4,15           -           6,15           

18 ALOISIO  Federica 16/001829 IONICA GYM J 0219858 27-09-95 P X 1,10           4,65           -           5,75           

19 IMPARATO  Giulia 10/000272 E.MATTEI J 0040724 19-10-96 P X 1,20           4,25           -           5,45           

20 CEI  Bianca 07/001596 GINN.  AIRONE J 0284736 10-11-95 P X 1,00           4,30           -           5,30           
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1 CARNEVALE GARE'  Chiara 02/000056  A.S.D. PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 0115746 30-04-1994 P X 4,10           8,50           -           12,60         

2 GAPENI  Ilaria 03/001764 CORPO LIBERO  GYMNASTIC  TEAM J 0037203 07-06-94 P X 3,80           8,55           -           12,35         

2 FESTI  Valentina 02/002122  GAL GYM TEAM LIXONUM J 0252654 10-05-1995 P X 4,30           8,05           -           12,35         

4 JEZ  Ilaria 04/000736 ART. 81  TRIESTE J 0012046 26-08-96 P X 3,70           8,35           -           12,05         

5 PEZZI  Margherita 06/000163 EDERA  FORLI' J 0103973 16-12-96 P X 3,80           8,10           -           11,90         

6 D'ANIELLO  Micolle 02/002205  GINNASTICA ARTISTICA TREVIOLO J 0278382 16-05-1996 P X 3,90           7,90           -           11,80         

6 BONURA  Irene 07/000626 GINNICA GIGLIO J 0021443 06-12-95 P X 3,60           8,20           -           11,80         

6 MARTINELLI  Rebecca 01/000402  CUNEOGINNASTICA J 0031530 02-06-1995 P X 3,60           8,20           -           11,80         

9 CASTELLI  Carolina 10/000284 GINN. ROMANA J 0039918 07-10-96 P X 4,10           7,55           -           11,65         

10 GIARDA  Nicole  Maria 02/000056  A.S.D. PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 0302901 07-02-1995 P X 4,10           7,45           -           11,55         

11 LANDI  Federica 09/000770 CENTRO JUDO GINN. TIFERNATE J 0092974 24-07-95 P X 3,60           7,90           -           11,50         

12 INDERLE  Anna 03/000105 FORTITUDO  SCHIO 1875 J 0038582 18-03-94 P X 3,10           8,20           -           11,30         

13 BICHIRI  Sara 10/001999 OLOS  GYM  2000 J 0269156 27-10-95 P X 3,50           7,75           -           11,25         

14 BRUNATO  Rachele 03/001833 AIACE  2000 J 0189246 28-09-95 P X 2,80           8,15           -           10,95         

15 CAZZANIGA  Valeria 02/000056  A.S.D. PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 0250117 09-03-1996 P X 4,10           6,80           -           10,90         

16 LAVIERI  Brunella 11/000300 CENTRO ADD. GINN. NAPOLI J 0105267 07-05-94 P x 3,70           6,95           -           10,65         

17 GABRICCI  Giorgia 06/000163 EDERA  FORLI' J 0029315 15-10-96 P X 3,10           7,50           -           10,60         

18 ALOISIO  Federica 16/001829 IONICA GYM J 0219858 27-09-95 P X 3,30           7,15           -           10,45         

19 IMPARATO  Giulia 10/000272 E.MATTEI J 0040724 19-10-96 P X 2,70           7,30           -           10,00         

20 CERRITO  Fabrizia 11/000300 CENTRO ADD. GINN. NAPOLI J 0105265 23-01-94 P X 3,70           6,15           -           9,85           

20 CEI  Bianca 07/001596 GINN.  AIRONE J 0284736 10-11-95 P X 3,60           6,35           0,10           9,85           

22 MALGIERI  Valentina 11/000533 GYMNASIUM   CASAGIOVE J 0022864 01-06-95 P X 3,70           6,15           0,10           9,75           

CLASSIFICA   INDIVIDUALE   per  ATTREZZO

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D Media E - Pen TOT

1 FESTI  Valentina 02/002122  GAL GYM TEAM LIXONUM J 0252654 10-05-1995 P X 4,20           8,20           -           12,40         

2 CASADIO LOMBINI  Martina 02/002122  GAL GYM TEAM LIXONUM J 0286891 29-03-1995 P X 4,00           8,35           -           12,35         

3 CAZZANIGA  Valeria 02/000056  A.S.D. PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 0250117 09-03-1996 P X 3,80           8,10           -           11,90         

4 MOLINAROLO  Elisa 03/000101 ARDOR J 0250693 29-01-94 P X 4,00           7,85           -           11,85         

5 MAZZA  Loredana 02/000064  MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO J 0182110 12-10-1994 P X 3,50           8,15           -           11,65         

6 CASTELLI  Carolina 10/000284 GINN. ROMANA J 0039918 07-10-96 P X 4,00           7,55           -           11,55         

7 ARDIZZONE  Lucrezia 16/001829 IONICA GYM J 0146533 03-02-95 P X 3,80           7,70           -           11,50         

7 GAPENI  Ilaria 03/001764 CORPO LIBERO  GYMNASTIC  TEAM J 0037203 07-06-94 P X 3,30           8,20           -           11,50         

9 BELLI  Francesca 02/000064  MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO J 0241897 10-01-1995 P X 3,40           7,95           -           11,35         

10 SELMI  Chiara 02/000668  GINNASTICA ARTISTICA  LISSONESE A.S.D. J 0288599 11-07-1994 P X 4,00           6,85           -           10,85         

11 DORIGO  Fabiana 10/000291 VELITRAE J 0123121 12-07-96 P X 3,40           7,20           -           10,60         

12 BERGANTIN  Giulia 03/001214 GYMNASIUM   J 0186411 29-10-94 P X 3,10           7,40           -           10,50         

12 FROIIO  Giada 06/000363 CASTELLATA J 0029396 25-12-96 P X 3,40           7,10           -           10,50         

14 DE MARCHIS  Federica 10/000291 VELITRAE J 0110402 13-10-94 P X 3,70           6,65           -           10,35         

14 MALGIERI  Valentina 11/000533 GYMNASIUM   CASAGIOVE J 0022864 01-06-95 P X 3,30           7,05           -           10,35         

16 COLAROSSI Chiara 14/000969 ATERNUM J 0182495 24-02-94 P X 3,40           6,75           -           10,15         

17 VISMARA  Valeria 06/000166 PANARO  MODENA J 0138632 25-10-95 P X 3,70           6,40           -           10,10         

18 AGOSTINELLI  Sara 08/000245 GIOVANILE  ANCONA J 0210168 28-06-96 P X 2,80           6,95           -           9,75           

19 BRAGLIA  Ludovica 06/000166 PANARO  MODENA J 0107699 13-09-95 P X -           -           -           -           
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